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Direction
Bus Station — Guildhall Shopping Centre

78 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Matheson House

Telford Central

Fitness First

Priorslee Roundabout

Central Park

Greyhound Island

Hancock's Drive

Bus Station

Willows Road

Albion Inn

Rothwell Close

New Street

Walker Crescent

The Talbot

Cappoquin Drive

Johnstone Close

Lamb Inn

Charles Street

West Avenue

James Way

Route schedule
Bus Station — Guildhall Shopping Centre

Monday 05:38-17:18

Tuesday 05:38-17:18

Wednesday 05:38-17:18

Thursday 05:38-17:18

Friday 05:38-17:18

Saturday 06:23-16:18

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5-2317435446-1871028278
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5-2317435446-1871028278
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5-2317435446-1871028278


Leonard Close

Parade

Ambulance Station

Ambulance Station

The Common

Bell Gate

Jubilee Avenue

Ash Road

Mcdonalds

The Woodlands

Wrekin Terrace

Aston Hill Cottages

Village Hall

Richmond Close

Mulberry Close

Walnut Close

Doctors Surgery

Police Station

Guildhall

Bus Interchange

Broadway

Daniels Cross

Mere Park Garden Centre

Aqualate Park

Outwoods Road

Guild Lane

Coton End Lane

Rose Cottage

Navigation Inn PH



The Rank

Wharf Road

Knightley Way

Elton Way

Ashmore Drive

Audmore Road

Greenfields Roundabout

Sharman Way

Middle Field

Pear Tree Bank Farm

Woodhouse Lane

Shropshire Inn PH

Post Office

St Giles's Church

Prince Avenue

Bradley Lane

Billington Hall Farm

Bury Ring

Derrington Lane

Sundown Drive

Thorneyfields Lane

Castle Church

Oakbrook Close

Deanshill Close

Kingsway

Rowley Avenue

Railway Station

Guildhall Shopping Centre





Direction
Guildhall Shopping Centre — Bus Station

76 stops

Open route schedule

Guildhall Shopping Centre

Mill Bank

Railway Station

Rowley Avenue

Deanshill Close

Oakbrook Close

Castle Church

Thorneyfields Lane

Sundown Drive

Derrington Lane

Bury Ring

Billington Hall Farm

Bradley Lane

Prince Avenue

St Giles's Church

Post Office

Shropshire Inn PH

Woodhouse Lane

Pear Tree Bank Farm

Middle Field

Sharman Way

Greenfields Roundabout

Audmore Road

Elton Way

Knightley Way

Route schedule
Guildhall Shopping Centre — Bus Station

Monday 06:58-18:18

Tuesday 06:58-18:18

Wednesday 06:58-18:18

Thursday 06:58-18:18

Friday 06:58-18:18

Saturday 09:55-18:18

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Guildhall Shopping Centre

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5-2317435446-1871028278


Wharf Road

The Rank

Navigation Inn PH

Rose Cottage

Coton End Lane

Coton Bank Farm

Guild Lane

Outwoods Road

Aqualate Park

Mere Park Garden Centre

Daniels Cross

Broadway

Bus Interchange

Boots

Police Station

Doctors Surgery

Walnut Close

Mulberry Close

Richmond Close

Village Hall

Moorfield Lane

Wrekin Terrace

The Woodlands

Mcdonalds

Donnington Wood Way

Ash Road

Jubilee Avenue

Bell Gate



The Common

Ambulance Station

Parade

Leonard Close

James Way

West Avenue

Charles Street

Lamb Inn

Johnstone Close

Cappoquin Drive

The Talbot

Walker Crescent

New Street

Rothwell Close

Albion Inn

Willows Road

Bus Station

Hancock's Drive

Central Park

Priorslee Roundabout

Telford Central

Matheson House

Bus Station

5 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Telford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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